
FARMGATE FARMGATE WHOLESALE RETAIL

DOC/head Commercial Galantina Dressed Chicken

▼
This Week 41.00 ▼ 128.00 2.0% 158.00 1.9% 198.00 ▼

-1.02%
Last Week 42.00 -2.4% 125.50 ▲ 155.00 ▲ 200.00 -1.0%

This Week 41.00 ▼ 128.00 13.8% 158.00 12.9% 198.00 9.4%

Last Month 43.50 -5.7% 112.50 ▲ 140.00 ▲ 181.00 ▲

0.19% This Week 41.00 28.1% 128.00 27.4% 158.00 12.9% 198.00 10.0%
▲

Last Year 32.00 ▲ 100.50 ▲ 140.00 ▲ 180.00 ▲

▼

-0.98%

▼ FARMGATE FARMGATE WHOLESALE RETAIL RETAIL

-0.98% Backyard Commercial Sabit Ulo Pork Liempo Pork Kasim
$

2.26% This Week 177.50 2.9% 185.00 2.8% 250.00 368.00 1.1% 300.00
▲

Last Week 172.50 ▲ 180.00 ▲ 250.00 364.00 ▲ 300.00

▼
This Week 177.50 6.0% 185.00 4.2% 250.00 368.00 ▼ 300.00

-4.10%
Last Month 167.50 ▲ 177.50 ▲ 250.00 369.00 -0.3% 300.00

2.49% This Week 177.50 ▼ 185.00 250.00 ▼ 368.00 2.2% 300.00 ▼
▲

Last Year 190.00 -6.6% 185.00 275.00 -9.1% 360.00 ▲ 322.00 -6.8%

▼

-0.86%

FARMGATE FARMGATE RETAIL RETAIL

LAYER LAYER RETAIL FROZEN FROZEN

Cull Chicken Egg (Medium) Chicken Egg (Medium) Liempo Kasim

▼
This Week 101.25 9.5% 6.56 1.5% 7.50 277.12 1.23% 232.15 ▼

-3.79%
Last Week 92.50 ▲ 6.46 ▲ 7.50 273.75 ▲ 232.91 -0.3%

▼
This Week 101.25 13.6% 6.56 4.8% 7.50 7.1% 277.12 ▼ 232.15 ▼

-0.48%
Last Month 89.17 ▲ 6.26 ▲ 7.00 ▲ 280.06 -1.0% 235.85 -1.6%

1.95% This Week 101.25 14.1% 6.56 40.3% 7.50 23.0% 277.12 3.39% 232.15 4.31%
▲

Last Year 88.75 ▲ 4.68 ▲ 6.10 ▲ 268.02 ▲ 222.54 ▲

Source:	Department	of	Agriculture-AMAS,	Philippine	Eggboard	Association	and	Philippine	Association	of	Feed	Millers	Inc.

▬

Yellow Corn 24.25 24.50 24.25 22.00

Feedwheat 25.25

SBM (US) 39.25

52.15SBM (FULL FAT)

SBM (ARGENTINA) ▬

▬

▬

▬

37.00 37.00 38.00

25.50

Rice Bran D1

Molasses

DDGS 28.25

Pollard (Hard)

Palm olein

57.50

17.90

20.95

63.50

20.90

Crude Palm Oil

▬
Table 5. Weekly Price of Frozen Pork 

Table 3. Weekly Price of Hog per Kilo

▬

▬

▬

21.85 15.40

73.50

▬

17.90

12.00

14.20

18.55

25.25

21.05

Table 4. Weekly Price of Layer 

18.10 20.20

66.00 69.00

28.25 28.25 20.85

17.90

13.50

20.50

68.00

22.75

Table 2. Weekly Price of Broiler per Kilo

Trend

Trend

Last         
Year

Last 
Week

Last 
Month

55.50

37.00

58.00 66.0060.00

Table 1. Weekly Price of Feed Ingredients per Kilo

Specification Trend
This 

Week

45.00

38.50 38.50

Local Fishmeal

25.50

58.50

25.50

25.75

Copra Meal

21.65

52.15

21.80

66.50 67.50 65.00

Coco Oil 61.00 63.50 81.50

52.05

Feedwheat (Others)

LIVESTOCK ,	POULTRY	&	FEED	INGREDIENTS	As	of	December	16,	2022


